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199101030000
01260

01/03/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

324 442

199101090000
08580

01/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 327

199101140000
13520

01/14/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

325 821 Other:MORTG
AGE 320,
PAGE 678

199101280000
28040

01/28/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 994

199101180000
18170

01/18/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 276

199101280000
28690

01/28/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 994 Other:VOLUME
322, PAGE 872

199101300000
30020

01/30/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LOWER,
JAMES R. &
MARY K.

327 511 Other:VOLUME
167, PAGE 856

199102050000
35700

02/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 175 Other:VOLUME
321, PAGE 84

199102070000
38630

02/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES CREWS,
ALBERT E, JR.

328 653 Other:VOLUME
196, PAGE 70

199102110000
42370

02/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LETSON,
MINNIE FAYE

329 50 Other:VOLUME
265, PAGE 268

199102250000
56590

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 723 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 976

199102250000
56770

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 606

199102250000
57250

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 647 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 476

199103060000
68040

03/06/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

332 196 Other:VOLUME
329, PAGE
338.

199103190000
80570

03/19/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

333 924

199103200000
81380

03/20/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SV BANK

334 206 Other:VOLUME
BOOK 330,
PAGE 475

199103200000
81600

03/20/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SV BANK

334 206

199104180001
11690

04/18/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

338 735 Other:MORTG
AGE 333,
PAGE 468.



199104150001
07110

04/15/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

338 226 Other:VOLUME
337, PAGE
125-133.

199105070001
30240

05/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

341 786

199105090001
33990

05/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

342 311

199105090001
34740

05/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

342 311

199105300001
53550

05/30/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

344 993 Other:VOLUME
341, PAGE 48.

199105130001
38040

05/13/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

342 782 Other:VOLUME
338, PAGE 736

199106070001
62480

06/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

346 771 Other:BOOK
337, PAGE 955
FOR LEGALS.

199106130001
69810

06/13/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

347 883

199107150002
02560

07/15/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES JEFFERIES,
W.D, JR. &
CAR

353 466 Other:VOLUME
114, PAGE
471.

199107180002
07760

07/18/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

354 223 Other:VOLUME
350, PAGE 936

199107080001
94840

07/08/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

351 943

199107190002
09850

07/19/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor DEEDS FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

354 601 8 150 Lot#:30 Book:8
Pg:150
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
9TH SECTOR


