Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101030000 01260	01/03/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	324	442				
199101090000 08580	01/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	327				
199101140000 13520	01/14/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	325	821				Other:MORTG AGE 320, PAGE 678
199101280000 28040	01/28/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	994				
199101180000 18170	01/18/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	276				
199101280000 28690	01/28/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	994				Other:VOLUME 322, PAGE 872
199101300000 30020	01/30/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWER, JAMES R. & MARY K.	327	511				Other:VOLUME 167, PAGE 856
199102050000 35700	02/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	328	175				Other:VOLUME 321, PAGE 84
199102070000 38630	02/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	CREWS, ALBERT E, JR.	328	653				Other:VOLUME 196, PAGE 70
199102110000 42370	02/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LETSON, MINNIE FAYE	329	50				Other:VOLUME 265, PAGE 268
199102250000 56590	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	723				Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 976
199102250000 56770	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	606				
199102250000 57250	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	647				Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 476
199103060000 68040	03/06/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	332	196				Other:VOLUME 329, PAGE 338.
199103190000 80570	03/19/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	333	924				
199103200000 81380	03/20/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SV BANK	334	206				Other:VOLUME BOOK 330, PAGE 475
199103200000 81600	03/20/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SV BANK	334	206				
199104180001 11690	04/18/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	338	735				Other:MORTG AGE 333, PAGE 468.

199104150001 07110	04/15/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	338	226			Other:VOLUME 337, PAGE 125-133.
199105070001 30240	05/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	341	786			
199105090001 33990	05/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	342	311			
199105090001 34740	05/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	342	311			
199105300001 53550	05/30/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	344	993			Other:VOLUME 341, PAGE 48.
199105130001 38040	05/13/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	342	782			Other:VOLUME 338, PAGE 736
199106070001 62480	06/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	346	771			Other:BOOK 337, PAGE 955 FOR LEGALS.
199106130001 69810	06/13/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	347	883			
199107150002 02560	07/15/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFERIES, W.D, JR. & CAR	353	466			Other:VOLUME 114, PAGE 471.
199107180002 07760	07/18/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	354	223			Other:VOLUME 350, PAGE 936
199107080001 94840	07/08/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	351	943			
199107190002 09850	07/19/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	354	601	8	150	Lot#:30 Book:8 Pg:150 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 9TH SECTOR